STATYSTYKA MIESZKAŃCÓW WG WIEKU I PŁCI
Kryteria wyszukiwania:
Pobyt
stały
gmina
0810021-ŻAGAŃ
na dzień
2007-06-30
	Wiek
	Mężczyzn
	Kobiet
	Ogółem

	0-2
	369
	338
	707

	3
	113
	100
	213

	4-5
	252
	229
	481

	6
	120
	115
	235

	7
	118
	133
	251

	8-12
	701
	624
	1325

	13-15
	461
	473
	934

	16-17
	360
	342
	702

	18
	178
	196
	374

	19-65
	8980
	
	8980

	19-60
	
	8867
	8867

	>65
	1033
	
	1033

	>60
	
	2521
	2521

	Ogółem
	12685
	13938
	26623


ŻAGAŃ dnia 2007-11-14
